MK1000A
Technical Data
RATINGS
Rated current ( In ) :  5 A
Rated frequency :  50 or 60 Hz
Burden :  < 0.3 VA at In
Themal withstand : 4 x In continuous
AUXILIARY SUPPLY

Typical Application Diagram
 Case Dimensions
 Ordering Information
 Normal Inverse
MK1000A-240A  For 50Hz system, auxiliary voltage 198 ~ 265 V AC
MK1000A-240AD  For 50Hz system, auxiliary voltage 85 ~ 265 V AC or 110~340 V DC
MK1000A-150D  For 50Hz system, auxiliary voltage 24 ~ 150 V DC
MK1000A-240AD6  For 60Hz system, auxiliary voltage 85 ~ 265 V AC or 110~340 V DC
MK1000A-150D6  For 60Hz system, auxiliary voltage 24 ~ 150 V DC
MODEL DESCRIPTION
 Long Time Inverse
 Extremely Inverse
96 mm